Stainless Steel Dual Speed
Controller with One-touch Fittings
How to Order
Clean series
10 ASD
2
3
4
5
6
M5 standard
1/8 standard
1/4 standard
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
Body size
Type
With One-touch fitting
3 Universal
Port size
With sealant
M5
01
02
03
04
M5 x 0.8
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
Applicable tubing O.D. Note)
Metric size
Note) Refer to the following Model list for
selection of applicable tubing O.D.
∗ ø1/8" tubing should be used.
04
06
08
10
12
ø4
ø6
ø8
ø10
ø12
3 3 S0 F
Stainless steel specifications (Stainless steel 303)
G 01 06
∗ Sealant is not available with the M5 type.
Model
10-ASD230FG-M5
10-ASD330FG-01
10-ASD430FG-02
10-ASD530FG-02
10-ASD530FG-03
10-ASD630FG-04
M5 x 0.8
R1/8
R1/4
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
Model Port size
Applicable tubing O.D.
Metric size
4 6 8 10 12
 
